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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $180.00 $92.00 $88.00  0.19  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.19
20 SPOT Totals: $92.00 $180.00 $88.00 

5 $156.00 $0.00 $156.00  0.17  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.17
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $156.00 $156.00 

2 $21.00 $25.18 ($4.18)  0.02  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $58.90 $0.00 $58.90  0.06  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $25.35 $0.74 $24.61  0.03  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $210.05 $38.86 $171.19  0.23  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.35
BEST BET Totals: $64.78 $325.30 $260.52 

40 $655.00 $670.00 ($15.00)  0.71 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.71
BOTTOM S Totals: $670.00 $655.00 ($15.00)

32 $50.00 $117.00 ($67.00)  0.05  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.05
EDGE S Totals: $117.00 $50.00 ($67.00)

2 $225.75 $195.00 $30.75  0.24  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $792.50 $709.75 $82.75  0.86  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $1,026.50 $1,056.00 ($29.50)  1.11  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $586.60 $112.25 $474.35  0.64  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,017.35 $418.84 $598.51  1.10  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $42.60 $18.06 $24.54  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $147.85 $49.04 $98.81  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $289.00 $108.00 $181.00  0.31  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $146.75 $145.50 $1.25  0.16  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $2.00 $2.00 $0.00  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $69.00 $24.00 $45.00  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $91.25 $38.00 $53.25  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 4.81
MEAN GR Totals: $2,876.44 $4,437.15 $1,560.71 

4 $177.50 $8.00 $169.50  0.19  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $5.00 $10.40 ($5.40)  0.01  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.20
MONEYBAL Totals: $18.40 $182.50 $164.10 

8 $8,171.90 $1,747.50 $6,424.40  8.85  1.00  0.09PENNY

 8.85
PENNY Totals: $1,747.50 $8,171.90 $6,424.40 

8 $1,707.80 $337.50 $1,370.30  1.85  1.00  0.02PENY

 1.85
PENY Totals: $337.50 $1,707.80 $1,370.30 

1 $649.50 $315.00 $334.50  0.70  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,860.90 $1,795.30 $65.60  2.02  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $2,820.70 $2,589.40 $231.30  3.05  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $1,946.65 $2,404.89 ($458.24)  2.11  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $604.80 $393.30 $211.50  0.65  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $881.30 $1,177.85 ($296.55)  0.95  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $189.45 $120.20 $69.25  0.21  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $263.75 $101.24 $162.51  0.29  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $70.85 $19.80 $51.05  0.08  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $125.25 $41.80 $83.45  0.14  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $12.00 $8.00 $4.00  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

12 $7.40 $2.00 $5.40  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

15 $40.00 $0.50 $39.50  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

 10.26
Regular Totals: $8,969.28 $9,472.55 $503.27 

1 $16,980.51 $14,378.88 $2,601.63  18.39  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

2 $11,935.64 $8,230.40 $3,705.24  12.93  0.53  0.07SPOTLITE

3 $563.51 $157.10 $406.41  0.61  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $659.50 $472.90 $186.60  0.71  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $53.75 $2.00 $51.75  0.06  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 32.70
SPOTLITE Totals: $23,241.28 $30,192.91 $6,951.63 

2 $883.00 $993.33 ($110.33)  0.96  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $27,366.76 $25,094.50 $2,272.26  29.64  0.79  0.23SUPERSP

4 $7,958.00 $6,780.70 $1,177.30  8.62  0.64  0.05SUPERSP

5 $426.50 $30.00 $396.50  0.46  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $50.75 $8.32 $42.43  0.05  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 39.73
SUPERSP Totals: $32,906.85 $36,685.01 $3,778.16 

40 $120.00 $60.00 $60.00  0.13 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.13
TOP S Totals: $60.00 $120.00 $60.00 

 0.70 100.00Grand Totals $92,336.12 $71,101.03 $21,235.09 
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